1/6000 190372

Office Use Only



400318665574

08/24/18--01042--020 **29.60



D. BRUCE JAN 11 2019

William S. Parks, PLLC 172 W. Viking Drive Cordova, Tennessee 38018 (901) 412-2755

Intellectual Property Law Patents, Trademarks, Copyrights, Trade Secrets

January 8, 2019

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314
ATTN: Deborah Bruce, Corporate Records Supervisor

Dear Deborah:

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the letter (#918A00020037) you sent to me on September 26, 2018, as well as a signed copy of the ARTICLE OF AMENDMENT for APOLLO POWER SYSTEMS LLC (your reference number L16000190372). I tended to the requested signature as needed and sent, through regular first-class mail, a copy to your office. I recently checked the status of the registration with your database and it appeared that such a change as amended did not take effect. Upon telephonic communication with Jeanine (spelling?) of your office, she confirmed that the change had not been made and that the letter had not been received. I am now, per her suggestion and instruction, resending the copy of both the letter and Amendment through overnight delivery. Please inform me when such is received.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at the phone number or email address provided herein. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

William S. Parks

Attorney for APOLLO POWER SYSTEMS LLC



September 26, 2018

WILLIAM PARKS 172 WEST VIKING DRIVE CORDOVA, FL 38018

SUBJECT: APOLLO POWER SYSTEMS LLC

Ref. Number: L16000190372

We have received your document for APOLLO POWER SYSTEMS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 918A00020037

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Corp	porations				
SUBJECT	APOLLO P					
SUBJECT						
The enclosed	1 Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Parks, William	·			
			Name of Person			
		Hulsey PC		-		
	172 West Viking Drive					
	Address					
		2019				
		billparks@huntparks.com	City/State and Zip Code		2019 JAN 1	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)		
For further i	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:		PH 4: 3	
William Pa	rks		901 412-2755		<u></u>	
-	Name of	Person		Telephone Number		
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:				
\$25.00	filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certificational copy is enclosed) Certificational copy is enclosed)		Filing Fee, cate of Status & cd Copy nal copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES MENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

APOLLO POWER SYSTEMS LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company velocida document number L16000190372	were filed on October 14, 2016	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the design	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		2 71
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		PH 1
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	Mice address on our records, <u>e</u> e:	nter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Floric	ta
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
ATTY	Parks, William	172 West Viking Drive Cordova, Tennessee 38018	⊟ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
MGR	Wilson, Michelle	500 East University Avenue Gainesville, FL 32601	
			Remove
			Add
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

			·						
					_	_	•		
		· ,.							
	 .					- · · · · ·			
		-							
		 	<u> </u>						
						- 			.
								<u> </u>	
 -		 			<u> </u>		·	_	
				_					
			-					2019	
-	<u> </u>							<u></u> つ	
	_								
								<i>y</i> 13.	_
									<u> </u>
		 						<u> </u>	<u>r</u>
		<u> </u>							$\frac{\omega}{2}$
				 -					
		 						_	
n effective da te: If the da	ite is listed, the cate inserted in	an the date of date must be spe this block doen the Departm	cific and canr es not meet	the applicab	date of filing o	r more than 90 ling requirer	(option) days after fil	al) ing.) Pursuant to ate will not be	605.0207 listed as
record sp The 90th o	pecifies a de day after th	elayed effection	rtive date filed.	, but not	an effectiv	e time, at	12:01 a.r	n. on the ea	orlier of
	Nov	rembr Wel	21 ,]	W18	. ·				
ted		~ 1	΄ Λ	(1)					
ted					zed representat	ive of a mamb	W.		=

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00